pricelist

cleansers

PreCleanse

PreCleanse Wipes

Dermal Clay Cleanser
Dermal Clay Cleanser
Special Cleansing Gel
Special Cleansing Gel
Essential Cleansing Solution
Essential Cleansing Solution
The Sponge Cloth

toners
Multi-Active Toner

exfoliants

Gentle Cream Exfoliant
Skin Prep Scrub

Daily Microfoliant®
Daily Resurfacer
Exfoliating Face Brush

moisturisers

Active Moist

Active Moist

Skin Smoothing Cream

Skin Smoothing Cream
Intensive Moisture Balance
Intensive Moisture Balance
Solar Defense Booster SPF50

masques
Skin Hydrating Masque
Skin Refining Masque

targeted treatments
Climate Control

concentrated boosters
Skin Hydrating Booster
Gentle Soothing Booster
Extra Firming Booster
Skin Renewal Booster

eye treatments

Soothing Eye Make-Up Remover
Total Eye Care SPF15

Intensive Eye Repair

UltraCalming™

UltraCalming™ Cleanser
UltraCalming™ Cleanser
UltraCalming™ Mist
UltraCalming™ Serum Concentrate
Super Sensitive Shield SPF30
Ultra Sensitive Tint SPF30

Barrier Repair

UltraSmoothing Eye Serum
Redness Relief Primer SPF20

AGE smart®

Skin Resurfacing Cleanser
Antioxidant HydraMist

MultiVitamin Thermafoliant®
MultiVitamin Power Recovery® Masque
MAP-15 Regenerator®
MultiVitamin Power Serum
Overnight Repair Serum
SkinPerfect Primer SPF30

Dynamic Skin Recovery SPF50
Super Rich Repair

Power Rich™

MultiVitamin Power Firm

Age Reversal Eye Complex
Renewal Lip Complex

MultiVitamin Hand & Nail Treatment

dermalogica

a skin care system researched and developed by The International Dermal Institute

size
150ml
pouch
500ml
250ml
500ml
250ml
500ml
250ml

each

250ml

75ml
75ml

749
35pk
each

100ml
50ml
100ml
50ml
100ml
50ml
50ml

75ml
75ml

4.5¢

30ml
30ml
30ml
30ml

118ml
15ml
15ml

500ml
250ml
177mi
40ml
50ml
50ml
30ml
15ml
22ml

150ml
150ml
75ml
75ml
89
22ml
15ml
22ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
15ml
15ml
1.75ml
75ml

price
£34.35
£14.75
£49.00
£28.00
£49.00
£28.00
£49.00
£28.00
£12.20

£27.30

£39.20
£28.50
£41.75
£71.30
£17.80

£44.60
£31.00
£47.70
£33.90
£55.50
£38.00
£38.90

£33.10
£30.30

£8.20

£52.70
£46.60
£46.60
£49.70

£21.70
£39.20
£38.90

£48.00
£27.20
£28.60
£63.15
£39.40
£33.65
£36.90
£37.30
£38.40

£36.90
£36.90
£43.60
£35.70
£74.00
£61.10
£68.40
£38.80
£61.30
£62.85
£142.40
£38.40
£59.40
£24.65
£21.70

mediBac clearing®
Clearing Skin Wash
Clearing Skin Wash

Skin Purifying Wipes
Clearing Mattifier

Qil Free Matte SPF30
Qil Control Lotion
Overnight Clearing Gel
Breakout Control
Concealing Spot Treatment
Sebum Clearing Masque

shave

Clean Bar

Daily Clean Scrub
Pre-Shave Guard
Soothing Shave Cream
Invigorating Shave Gel
Close Shave Oil

Post Shave Balm

Daily Defense SPF15
Clean Bar Travel Case

body therapy

Exfoliating Body Scrub
Conditioning Body Wash
Conditioning Body Wash
Hydro-Active Mineral Salts
Hydro-Active Mineral Salts
Body Hydrating Cream
Body Hydrating Cream
UltraRich Body Cream
Stress Relief Treatment Oil
The Ultimate Buffing Cloth

daylight defense
Protection 50 Sport SPF50
After Sun Repair

daily groomers

Environmental Control Deodorant
Shine Therapy Shampoo

Silk Finish Conditioner

sheer tint

Sheer Tint SPF20 Light
Sheer Tint SPF20 Medium
Sheer Tint SPF20 Dark

skin kits

AGE smart® Starter Kit

mediBac clearing® Adult Acne Kit
Shave Starter Kit

UltraCalming™ Treatment Kit
Skin Kit - All Skin Conditions

travel sizes

PreCleanse

Dermal Clay Cleanser
Special Cleansing Gel
Essential Cleansing Solution
Multi-Active Toner

Skin Resurfacing Cleanser
Antioxidant HydraMist
UltraCalming™ Cleanser
UltraCalming™ Mist
Clearing Skin Wash
Conditioning Body Wash
Body Hydrating Cream
Shine Therapy Shampoo
Silk Finish Conditioner

travel bags

Small Travel Bag
Everyday Small Travel Bag
Men’s Travel Bag

clear start™
Breakout Clearing Foaming Wash
Breakout Clearing All Over Toner

Blackhead Clearing Pore Control Scrub
Breakout Clearing Overnight Treatment
Breakout Clearing Emergency Spot Fix
Qil Clearing Matte Moisturiser SPF15

Breakout Clearing Cooling Masque

Breakout Clearing Daytime Treatment

Breakout Clearing Kit

size
500ml
250ml
each
40ml
50ml
59ml
50ml
30ml
10ml
75ml

142g
120ml
749
177ml
180ml
30ml
50ml
100ml
each

150g
473ml
237ml

284g
sachet
473ml
237ml
473ml
100ml

each

156ml
100ml

64g
237ml
237ml

40ml
40ml
40ml

each
each
each
each
each

30ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
30ml
30ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
75ml
75ml
59ml
59ml

each
each
each

177ml
118ml
75ml
59ml
10ml
59ml
75ml
59ml
each

price
£49.70
£36.15
£14.85
£43.75
£39.30
£29.20
£41.75
£40.40
£31.70
£41.25

£21.10
£25.65
£28.50
£20.10
£18.75
£25.85
£27.35
£37.25

£2.95

£27.70
£36.65
£23.85
£25.45

£3.00
£39.30
£28.10
£39.90
£17.50
£12.65

£30.20
£30.20

£16.35
£19.10
£22.80

£34.80
£34.80
£34.80

£44.00
£44.00
£44.00
£26.40
£26.35

£11.90
£11.90
£11.90
£11.90
£11.90
£11.90
£11.90
£11.90
£11.90
£11.90
£11.90
£11.90
£11.90
£11.90

£11.00
£7.00
£15.00

£13.10
£13.10
£13.10
£13.10
£13.10
£16.15
£16.15
£16.15
£23.75
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