## pricelist

I and the second					
cleansers	size	price	mediBac clearing®	size	price
PreCleanse PreCleanse Wipes	150ml	£34.35 £14.75	Clearing Skin Wash Clearing Skin Wash	500ml 250ml	£49.70 £36.15
Dermal Clay Cleanser	pouch 500ml	£14.75 £49.00	Skin Purifying Wipes	each	£14.85
Dermal Clay Cleanser	250ml	£28.00	Clearing Mattifier	40ml	£43.75
Special Cleansing Gel Special Cleansing Gel	500ml 250ml	£49.00 £28.00	Oil Free Matte SPF30 Oil Control Lotion	50ml 59ml	£39.30 £29.20
Essential Cleansing Solution	500ml	£49.00	Overnight Clearing Gel	50ml	£41.75
Essential Cleansing Solution	250ml	£28.00	Breakout Control	30ml	£40.40
The Sponge Cloth	each	£12.20	Concealing Spot Treatment Sebum Clearing Masque	10ml 75ml	£31.70 £41.25
toners Multi-Active Toner	250ml	£27.30	shave		
aufalianăa			Clean Bar	142g	£21.10
exfoliants Gentle Cream Exfoliant	75ml	£39.20	Daily Clean Scrub Pre-Shave Guard	120ml 74g	£25.65 £28.50
Skin Prep Scrub	75ml	£28.50	Soothing Shave Cream	177ml	£20.10
Daily Microfoliant® Daily Resurfacer	74g 35pk	£41.75 £71.30	Invigorating Shave Gel Close Shave Oil	180ml 30ml	£18.75 £25.85
Exfoliating Face Brush	each	£17.80	Post Shave Balm	50ml	£27.35
moisturisers			Daily Defense SPF15 Clean Bar Travel Case	100ml each	£37.25 £2.95
Active Moist	100ml	£44.60		odon	22.00
Active Moist Skin Smoothing Cream	50ml 100ml	£31.00 £47.70	body therapy Exfoliating Body Scrub	150g	£27.70
Skin Smoothing Cream	50ml	£33.90	Conditioning Body Wash	473ml	£36.65
Intensive Moisture Balance	100ml	£55.50	Conditioning Body Wash	237ml	£23.85
Intensive Moisture Balance Solar Defense Booster SPF50	50ml 50ml	£38.00 £38.90	Hydro-Active Mineral Salts Hydro-Active Mineral Salts	284g sachet	£25.45 £3.00
			Body Hydrating Cream	473ml	£39.30
masques Skin Hydrating Masque	75ml	£33.10	Body Hydrating Cream UltraRich Body Cream	237ml 473ml	£28.10 £39.90
Skin Refining Masque	75ml	£30.30	Stress Relief Treatment Oil	100ml	£17.50
			The Ultimate Buffing Cloth	each	£12.65
targeted treatments Climate Control	4.5g	£8.20	daylight defense		
			Protection 50 Sport SPF50	156ml	£30.20
concentrated boosters Skin Hydrating Booster	30ml	£52.70	After Sun Repair	100ml	£30.20
Gentle Soothing Booster	30ml	£46.60	daily groomers		
Extra Firming Booster Skin Renewal Booster	30ml 30ml	£46.60 £49.70	Environmental Control Deodorant Shine Therapy Shampoo	64g 237ml	£16.35 £19.10
	001111	210.10	Silk Finish Conditioner	237ml	£22.80
eye treatments Soothing Eye Make-Up Remover	118ml	£21.70	sheer tint		
Total Eye Care SPF15	15ml	£39.20	Sheer Tint SPF20 Light	40ml	£34.80
Intensive Eye Repair	15ml	£38.90	Sheer Tint SPF20 Medium Sheer Tint SPF20 Dark	40ml 40ml	£34.80 £34.80
UltraCalming™			Officer fille of 120 bank	401111	254.00
UltraCalming™ Cleanser UltraCalming™ Cleanser	500ml 250ml	£48.00 £27.20	skin kits AGE smart® Starter Kit	oooh	£44.00
UltraCalming <sup>™</sup> Mist	177ml	£28.60	mediBac clearing® Adult Acne Kit	each each	£44.00
UltraCalming <sup>™</sup> Serum Concentrate	40ml	£53.15	Shave Starter Kit	each	£44.00
Super Sensitive Shield SPF30 Ultra Sensitive Tint SPF30	50ml 50ml	£39.40 £33.65	UltraCalming™ Treatment Kit Skin Kit - All Skin Conditions	each each	£26.40 £26.35
Barrier Repair	30ml	£36.90			
UltraSmoothing Eye Serum Redness Relief Primer SPF20	15ml 22ml	£37.30 £38.40	travel sizes PreCleanse	30ml	£11.90
	221111	200.10	Dermal Clay Cleanser	50ml	£11.90
AGE smart® Skin Resurfacing Cleanser	150ml	£36.90	Special Cleansing Gel Essential Cleansing Solution	50ml 50ml	£11.90 £11.90
Antioxidant HydraMist	150ml	£36.90	Multi-Active Toner	50ml	£11.90
MultiVitamin Thermafoliant®	75ml	£43.60	Skin Resurfacing Cleanser	30ml	£11.90
MultiVitamin Power Recovery® Masque MAP-15 Regenerator®	75ml 8g	£35.70 £74.00	Antioxidant HydraMist UltraCalming™ Cleanser	30ml 50ml	£11.90 £11.90
MultiVitamin Power Serum	22ml	£61.10	UltraCalming <sup>™</sup> Mist	50ml	£11.90
Overnight Repair Serum SkinPerfect Primer SPF30	15ml 22ml	£58.40 £38.80	Clearing Skin Wash Conditioning Body Wash	50ml 75ml	£11.90 £11.90
Dynamic Skin Recovery SPF50	50ml	£61.30	Body Hydrating Cream	75ml	£11.90
Super Rich Repair Power Rich™	50ml 50ml	£62.85 £142.40	Shine Therapy Shampoo Silk Finish Conditioner	59ml 59ml	£11.90 £11.90
MultiVitamin Power Firm	15ml	£38.40	SIIK FIIIISH COHUIUOHEI	39111	£11.90
Age Reversal Eye Complex	15ml	£59.40	travel bags		011.00
Renewal Lip Complex MultiVitamin Hand & Nail Treatment	1.75ml 75ml	£24.65 £21.70	Small Travel Bag Everyday Small Travel Bag	each each	£11.00 £7.00
			Men's Travel Bag	each	£15.00
			clear start™		
			Breakout Clearing Foaming Wash	177ml	£13.10
			Breakout Clearing All Over Toner Blackhead Clearing Pore Control Scrub	118ml 75ml	£13.10 £13.10
			Breakout Clearing Overnight Treatment	59ml	£13.10
			Breakout Clearing Emergency Spot Fix Oil Clearing Matte Moisturiser SPF15	10ml 59ml	£13.10 £16.15
			Breakout Clearing Cooling Masque	75ml	£16.15
			Breakout Clearing Daytime Treatment Breakout Clearing Kit	59ml each	£16.15 £16.15 £23.75
dormalogica				34011	5
dermalogica a skin care system researched and developed by The International Dermal Institute					1/4/15
a sun care system researched and developed by the international permai institute					1

